
Sunnsatlauf 2024  am  12.10.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 349 Demetz, Samuel Team Salomon M18-2906 1 1 : 3 6 : 0 0 , 8 
2 369 Clara, Luca M18-2900 2 1 : 3 8 : 0 6 , 3 
3 332 Berger, Matthias Skinfit M18-2999 3 1 : 4 0 : 0 4 , 3 
4 343 Oberhollenzer, Robert Teldra Renna M30-4489 1 1 : 4 0 : 3 3 , 5 
5 320 Innerhofer, David Skialprace Ahrntal M18-2904 4 1 : 4 1 : 1 4 , 6 
6 302 Pörnbacher, Hannes M18-2998 5 1 : 4 4 : 5 2 , 6 
7 342 Senoner, Jonas M30-4486 2 1 : 4 7 : 1 2 , 8 
8 313 Dalla Via, Alberto SSV BRUNECK M18-2995 6 1 : 4 7 : 4 5 , 4 
9 310 Bacher, Martin SG-Eisacktal M45-5979 1 1 : 5 0 : 3 4 , 8 

10 356 Mulser, Florian M30-4494 3 1 : 5 1 : 1 7 , 7 
11 317 Berger, Stefan Appartments Brugger M30-4480 4 1 : 5 2 : 0 1 , 4 
12 324 Viviani, Graziano ASV PRETTAU M45-5976 2 1 : 5 2 : 0 7 , 2 
13 358 Grossgasteiger, Jürgen M45-5977 3 1 : 5 2 : 4 7 , 5 
14 340 Radovan, Matteo Sizeri Vermiglio M45-5974 4 1 : 5 3 : 2 7 , 8 
15 351 Demetz, Georg Team Gröden M45-5971 5 1 : 5 3 : 5 4 , 4 
16 355 Kiebacher, Daniel Team Wahlen M30-4490 5 1 : 5 3 : 5 9 , 4 
17 365 Sieder, Claudia ASV Freienfeld W35-4988 1 1 : 5 4 : 1 4 , 6 
18 329 Oberhofer, Armin Teldra Renna M30-4493 6 1 : 5 5 : 3 2 , 3 
19 373 Plaickner, Hermann Gerald Laufclub Pustertal M45-5966 6 1 : 5 7 : 5 2 , 3 
20 331 Leiter, Stefan M18-2995 7 2 : 0 0 : 0 0 , 7 
21 376 Rabensteiner, Wolfgang Karatesportschule Ratschings M30-4481 7 2 : 0 2 : 1 0 , 5 
22 318 Poehl, Stefan ASV Freienfeld M45-5967 7 2 : 0 2 : 1 3 , 3 
23 334 Sieder, Werner FZV Hofern M45-5972 8 2 : 0 2 : 3 1 , 0 
24 350 Demetz, Sofia Team Salomon W18-3403 1 2 : 0 3 : 4 4 , 6 
25 335 Hofer, Martin Laufclub Pustertal M45-5975 9 2 : 0 3 : 5 7 , 8 
26 330 Felderer, Gabriel LF Sarntal M18-2903 8 2 : 0 4 : 4 3 , 2 
27 347 Maurer, Ida W18-3406 2 2 : 0 5 : 5 3 , 1 
28 348 Volgger, Manfred Laufclub Pustertal M45-5971 10 2 : 0 6 : 1 5 , 5 
29 305 Unterhofer, Günther ASV Terenten M30-4488 8 2 : 0 6 : 3 5 , 4 
30 367 Oberhuber, Reinhold Laufclub Pustertal M45-5965 11 2 : 0 7 : 3 8 , 4 
31 306 Holzer, Gerhard TELEKOM TEAM Südtirol M45-5973 12 2 : 0 8 : 2 1 , 2 
32 377 Engl, Katia SKINFITCREW W18-3499 3 2 : 0 8 : 3 4 , 0 
33 366 Ausserhofer, Magdalena Teldra Renna W18-3492 4 2 : 0 8 : 4 7 , 1 
34 364 Martini Carcani, Lukas M18-2997 9 2 : 0 9 : 1 0 , 8 
35 353 Zengaffinen, Gerd Mattmark Trail Event M45-5970 13 2 : 0 9 : 3 4 , 9 
36 370 Clara, Nando M45-5969 14 2 : 1 2 : 3 8 , 1 
37 301 Sieberin, Pierre SSV Taufers Handball M30-4492 9 2 : 1 2 : 4 1 , 8 
38 322 Steger, Thomas GKN Sinter Metals M30-4482 10 2 : 1 3 : 0 2 , 5 
39 344 Hofer, Julia W35-4988 2 2 : 1 4 : 1 2 , 2 
40 316 Steiner, Norbert M60-9964 1 2 : 1 5 : 0 9 , 3 
41 304 Lechner, Martin M45-5978 15 2 : 1 6 : 0 9 , 3 
42 354 Schwingshackl, Thea W18-3499 5 2 : 1 7 : 3 7 , 9 
43 315 Haidacher, Damian M18-2903 10 2 : 1 8 : 4 2 , 0 
44 352 Maurberger, Julia W18-3404 6 2 : 1 9 : 2 2 , 1 
45 378 Schwerter, Juancarlos M45-5973 16 2 : 2 1 : 1 9 , 9 
46 346 Cau, Matteo M30-4489 11 2 : 2 2 : 2 4 , 8 
47 311 Messner, Hartmann M45-5973 17 2 : 2 2 : 2 7 , 4 
48 321 Moser, Fabian M30-4492 12 2 : 2 3 : 0 5 , 5 
49 337 Floymayr, Georg M30-4488 13 2 : 2 3 : 1 9 , 9 
50 327 Golser, Gerd RH Racing M45-5975 18 2 : 2 4 : 2 1 , 2 
51 300 Hopfgartner, Klaus Teldra Renna M45-5978 19 2 : 2 4 : 2 9 , 4 
52 307 Steinmann, Hans LV Freienfeld M45-5970 20 2 : 2 4 : 4 0 , 2 
53 326 Hofer, Sonja Teldra Renna W35-4978 3 2 : 2 6 : 0 4 , 5 
54 303 Arnesano, Gianlorenzo Gente Fuori Strada M45-5972 21 2 : 2 7 : 4 4 , 1 
55 375 Hofer, Franz Laufclub Pustertal M45-5965 22 2 : 2 7 : 5 3 , 6 
55 374 Mair, Harald Lafa Gais M45-5967 22 2 : 2 7 : 5 3 , 6 
57 368 Lerchner, Monika SG-Eisacktal W50-9969 1 2 : 2 7 : 5 7 , 9 
58 361 Kirchler, Richard M45-5976 24 2 : 2 8 : 1 3 , 3 
59 319 Brunner, Alexander M18-2995 11 2 : 3 0 : 0 8 , 2 
60 312 Frenner, Alois Laufclub Pustertal M45-5966 25 2 : 3 1 : 5 2 , 9 
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Sunnsatlauf 2024  am  12.10.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 372 Aichner, Hermann Laufclub Pustertal M60-9958 2 2 : 3 3 : 1 7 , 1 
62 360 Cervellera, Davide ASD Ostuni Runner’s M30-4488 14 2 : 3 4 : 1 6 , 4 
63 308 Schöpf, Rudi ASV Rennerclub Vinschgau M60-9958 3 2 : 3 6 : 2 1 , 2 
64 333 Piffrader, Sandra W18-3402 7 2 : 3 7 : 2 2 , 9 
65 357 Lercher, Christian M45-5974 26 2 : 3 9 : 0 7 , 6 
66 359 Ander, David Teldra Renna M30-4482 15 2 : 4 2 : 3 4 , 9 
67 371 Giandomenico, Ajardi Teldra Renna M30-4481 16 2 : 4 3 : 1 9 , 5 
68 338 Dorfmann, Max M18-2903 12 2 : 4 3 : 2 0 , 6 
69 323 Haidacher, Claudia W50-9960 2 2 : 4 6 : 0 1 , 7 
70 299 Steidl, Hannes STURUNDTAMISCH M45-5976 27 2 : 4 8 : 1 9 , 7 
71 345 Inglese, Luca ASD Dribbling Bolzano M45-5965 28 2 : 5 1 : 0 1 , 7 
72 339 Falkensteiner, Benjamin M30-4492 17 2 : 5 8 : 5 7 , 8 
73 309 Prünster, Heini ASV Freienfeld M60-9964 4 2 : 5 9 : 2 7 , 5 
74 362 Schaefer, Max M18-2997 13 3 : 0 8 : 2 9 , 1 
75 341 Holzner, Stefano Spirito Trail M45-5967 29 3 : 1 0 : 3 2 , 1 
76 314 Engl, Julia W18-3499 8 3 : 1 0 : 3 8 , 7 
77 336 Oberhollenzer, Martin M30-4489 18 3 : 1 1 : 3 4 , 3 
78 325 Stolzlechner, Rudi Laufclub Pustertal M60-9964 5 3 : 1 5 : 5 2 , 1 
79 328 Salvadeo, Daniela W50-9964 3 4 : 5 9 : 2 8 , 8 

Sunnsatlauf 2024  am  12.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 349 Demetz, Samuel Team Salomon M18-2906 1 1 : 3 6 : 0 0 , 8 
2 369 Clara, Luca M18-2900 2 1 : 3 8 : 0 6 , 3 
3 332 Berger, Matthias Skinfit M18-2999 3 1 : 4 0 : 0 4 , 3 
4 343 Oberhollenzer, Robert Teldra Renna M30-4489 1 1 : 4 0 : 3 3 , 5 
5 320 Innerhofer, David Skialprace Ahrntal M18-2904 4 1 : 4 1 : 1 4 , 6 
6 302 Pörnbacher, Hannes M18-2998 5 1 : 4 4 : 5 2 , 6 
7 342 Senoner, Jonas M30-4486 2 1 : 4 7 : 1 2 , 8 
8 313 Dalla Via, Alberto SSV BRUNECK M18-2995 6 1 : 4 7 : 4 5 , 4 
9 310 Bacher, Martin SG-Eisacktal M45-5979 1 1 : 5 0 : 3 4 , 8 

10 356 Mulser, Florian M30-4494 3 1 : 5 1 : 1 7 , 7 
11 317 Berger, Stefan Appartments Brugger M30-4480 4 1 : 5 2 : 0 1 , 4 
12 324 Viviani, Graziano ASV PRETTAU M45-5976 2 1 : 5 2 : 0 7 , 2 
13 358 Grossgasteiger, Jürgen M45-5977 3 1 : 5 2 : 4 7 , 5 
14 340 Radovan, Matteo Sizeri Vermiglio M45-5974 4 1 : 5 3 : 2 7 , 8 
15 351 Demetz, Georg Team Gröden M45-5971 5 1 : 5 3 : 5 4 , 4 
16 355 Kiebacher, Daniel Team Wahlen M30-4490 5 1 : 5 3 : 5 9 , 4 
17 329 Oberhofer, Armin Teldra Renna M30-4493 6 1 : 5 5 : 3 2 , 3 
18 373 Plaickner, Hermann Gerald Laufclub Pustertal M45-5966 6 1 : 5 7 : 5 2 , 3 
19 331 Leiter, Stefan M18-2995 7 2 : 0 0 : 0 0 , 7 
20 376 Rabensteiner, Wolfgang Karatesportschule Ratschings M30-4481 7 2 : 0 2 : 1 0 , 5 
21 318 Poehl, Stefan ASV Freienfeld M45-5967 7 2 : 0 2 : 1 3 , 3 
22 334 Sieder, Werner FZV Hofern M45-5972 8 2 : 0 2 : 3 1 , 0 
23 335 Hofer, Martin Laufclub Pustertal M45-5975 9 2 : 0 3 : 5 7 , 8 
24 330 Felderer, Gabriel LF Sarntal M18-2903 8 2 : 0 4 : 4 3 , 2 
25 348 Volgger, Manfred Laufclub Pustertal M45-5971 10 2 : 0 6 : 1 5 , 5 
26 305 Unterhofer, Günther ASV Terenten M30-4488 8 2 : 0 6 : 3 5 , 4 
27 367 Oberhuber, Reinhold Laufclub Pustertal M45-5965 11 2 : 0 7 : 3 8 , 4 
28 306 Holzer, Gerhard TELEKOM TEAM Südtirol M45-5973 12 2 : 0 8 : 2 1 , 2 
29 364 Martini Carcani, Lukas M18-2997 9 2 : 0 9 : 1 0 , 8 
30 353 Zengaffinen, Gerd Mattmark Trail Event M45-5970 13 2 : 0 9 : 3 4 , 9 
31 370 Clara, Nando M45-5969 14 2 : 1 2 : 3 8 , 1 
32 301 Sieberin, Pierre SSV Taufers Handball M30-4492 9 2 : 1 2 : 4 1 , 8 
33 322 Steger, Thomas GKN Sinter Metals M30-4482 10 2 : 1 3 : 0 2 , 5 
34 316 Steiner, Norbert M60-9964 1 2 : 1 5 : 0 9 , 3 
35 304 Lechner, Martin M45-5978 15 2 : 1 6 : 0 9 , 3 
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Sunnsatlauf 2024  am  12.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

36 315 Haidacher, Damian M18-2903 10 2 : 1 8 : 4 2 , 0 
37 378 Schwerter, Juancarlos M45-5973 16 2 : 2 1 : 1 9 , 9 
38 346 Cau, Matteo M30-4489 11 2 : 2 2 : 2 4 , 8 
39 311 Messner, Hartmann M45-5973 17 2 : 2 2 : 2 7 , 4 
40 321 Moser, Fabian M30-4492 12 2 : 2 3 : 0 5 , 5 
41 337 Floymayr, Georg M30-4488 13 2 : 2 3 : 1 9 , 9 
42 327 Golser, Gerd RH Racing M45-5975 18 2 : 2 4 : 2 1 , 2 
43 300 Hopfgartner, Klaus Teldra Renna M45-5978 19 2 : 2 4 : 2 9 , 4 
44 307 Steinmann, Hans LV Freienfeld M45-5970 20 2 : 2 4 : 4 0 , 2 
45 303 Arnesano, Gianlorenzo Gente Fuori Strada M45-5972 21 2 : 2 7 : 4 4 , 1 
46 375 Hofer, Franz Laufclub Pustertal M45-5965 22 2 : 2 7 : 5 3 , 6 
46 374 Mair, Harald Lafa Gais M45-5967 22 2 : 2 7 : 5 3 , 6 
48 361 Kirchler, Richard M45-5976 24 2 : 2 8 : 1 3 , 3 
49 319 Brunner, Alexander M18-2995 11 2 : 3 0 : 0 8 , 2 
50 312 Frenner, Alois Laufclub Pustertal M45-5966 25 2 : 3 1 : 5 2 , 9 
51 372 Aichner, Hermann Laufclub Pustertal M60-9958 2 2 : 3 3 : 1 7 , 1 
52 360 Cervellera, Davide ASD Ostuni Runner’s M30-4488 14 2 : 3 4 : 1 6 , 4 
53 308 Schöpf, Rudi ASV Rennerclub Vinschgau M60-9958 3 2 : 3 6 : 2 1 , 2 
54 357 Lercher, Christian M45-5974 26 2 : 3 9 : 0 7 , 6 
55 359 Ander, David Teldra Renna M30-4482 15 2 : 4 2 : 3 4 , 9 
56 371 Giandomenico, Ajardi Teldra Renna M30-4481 16 2 : 4 3 : 1 9 , 5 
57 338 Dorfmann, Max M18-2903 12 2 : 4 3 : 2 0 , 6 
58 299 Steidl, Hannes STURUNDTAMISCH M45-5976 27 2 : 4 8 : 1 9 , 7 
59 345 Inglese, Luca ASD Dribbling Bolzano M45-5965 28 2 : 5 1 : 0 1 , 7 
60 339 Falkensteiner, Benjamin M30-4492 17 2 : 5 8 : 5 7 , 8 
61 309 Prünster, Heini ASV Freienfeld M60-9964 4 2 : 5 9 : 2 7 , 5 
62 362 Schaefer, Max M18-2997 13 3 : 0 8 : 2 9 , 1 
63 341 Holzner, Stefano Spirito Trail M45-5967 29 3 : 1 0 : 3 2 , 1 
64 336 Oberhollenzer, Martin M30-4489 18 3 : 1 1 : 3 4 , 3 
65 325 Stolzlechner, Rudi Laufclub Pustertal M60-9964 5 3 : 1 5 : 5 2 , 1 

Sunnsatlauf 2024  am  12.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 365 Sieder, Claudia ASV Freienfeld W35-4988 1 1 : 5 4 : 1 4 , 6 
2 350 Demetz, Sofia Team Salomon W18-3403 1 2 : 0 3 : 4 4 , 6 
3 347 Maurer, Ida W18-3406 2 2 : 0 5 : 5 3 , 1 
4 377 Engl, Katia SKINFITCREW W18-3499 3 2 : 0 8 : 3 4 , 0 
5 366 Ausserhofer, Magdalena Teldra Renna W18-3492 4 2 : 0 8 : 4 7 , 1 
6 344 Hofer, Julia W35-4988 2 2 : 1 4 : 1 2 , 2 
7 354 Schwingshackl, Thea W18-3499 5 2 : 1 7 : 3 7 , 9 
8 352 Maurberger, Julia W18-3404 6 2 : 1 9 : 2 2 , 1 
9 326 Hofer, Sonja Teldra Renna W35-4978 3 2 : 2 6 : 0 4 , 5 

10 368 Lerchner, Monika SG-Eisacktal W50-9969 1 2 : 2 7 : 5 7 , 9 
11 333 Piffrader, Sandra W18-3402 7 2 : 3 7 : 2 2 , 9 
12 323 Haidacher, Claudia W50-9960 2 2 : 4 6 : 0 1 , 7 
13 314 Engl, Julia W18-3499 8 3 : 1 0 : 3 8 , 7 
14 328 Salvadeo, Daniela W50-9964 3 4 : 5 9 : 2 8 , 8 
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Sunnsatlauf 2024  am  12.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 18-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 349 Demetz, Samuel Team Salomon M18-2906 1 1 : 3 6 : 0 0 , 8 
2 369 Clara, Luca M18-2900 2 1 : 3 8 : 0 6 , 3 
3 332 Berger, Matthias Skinfit M18-2999 3 1 : 4 0 : 0 4 , 3 
4 320 Innerhofer, David Skialprace Ahrntal M18-2904 4 1 : 4 1 : 1 4 , 6 
5 302 Pörnbacher, Hannes M18-2998 5 1 : 4 4 : 5 2 , 6 
6 313 Dalla Via, Alberto SSV BRUNECK M18-2995 6 1 : 4 7 : 4 5 , 4 
7 331 Leiter, Stefan M18-2995 7 2 : 0 0 : 0 0 , 7 
8 330 Felderer, Gabriel LF Sarntal M18-2903 8 2 : 0 4 : 4 3 , 2 
9 364 Martini Carcani, Lukas M18-2997 9 2 : 0 9 : 1 0 , 8 

10 315 Haidacher, Damian M18-2903 10 2 : 1 8 : 4 2 , 0 
11 319 Brunner, Alexander M18-2995 11 2 : 3 0 : 0 8 , 2 
12 338 Dorfmann, Max M18-2903 12 2 : 4 3 : 2 0 , 6 
13 362 Schaefer, Max M18-2997 13 3 : 0 8 : 2 9 , 1 

Sunnsatlauf 2024  am  12.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 18-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 350 Demetz, Sofia Team Salomon W18-3403 1 2 : 0 3 : 4 4 , 6 
2 347 Maurer, Ida W18-3406 2 2 : 0 5 : 5 3 , 1 
3 377 Engl, Katia SKINFITCREW W18-3499 3 2 : 0 8 : 3 4 , 0 
4 366 Ausserhofer, Magdalena Teldra Renna W18-3492 4 2 : 0 8 : 4 7 , 1 
5 354 Schwingshackl, Thea W18-3499 5 2 : 1 7 : 3 7 , 9 
6 352 Maurberger, Julia W18-3404 6 2 : 1 9 : 2 2 , 1 
7 333 Piffrader, Sandra W18-3402 7 2 : 3 7 : 2 2 , 9 
8 314 Engl, Julia W18-3499 8 3 : 1 0 : 3 8 , 7 

Sunnsatlauf 2024  am  12.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 343 Oberhollenzer, Robert Teldra Renna M30-4489 1 1 : 4 0 : 3 3 , 5 
2 342 Senoner, Jonas M30-4486 2 1 : 4 7 : 1 2 , 8 
3 356 Mulser, Florian M30-4494 3 1 : 5 1 : 1 7 , 7 
4 317 Berger, Stefan Appartments Brugger M30-4480 4 1 : 5 2 : 0 1 , 4 
5 355 Kiebacher, Daniel Team Wahlen M30-4490 5 1 : 5 3 : 5 9 , 4 
6 329 Oberhofer, Armin Teldra Renna M30-4493 6 1 : 5 5 : 3 2 , 3 
7 376 Rabensteiner, Wolfgang Karatesportschule Ratschings M30-4481 7 2 : 0 2 : 1 0 , 5 
8 305 Unterhofer, Günther ASV Terenten M30-4488 8 2 : 0 6 : 3 5 , 4 
9 301 Sieberin, Pierre SSV Taufers Handball M30-4492 9 2 : 1 2 : 4 1 , 8 

10 322 Steger, Thomas GKN Sinter Metals M30-4482 10 2 : 1 3 : 0 2 , 5 
11 346 Cau, Matteo M30-4489 11 2 : 2 2 : 2 4 , 8 
12 321 Moser, Fabian M30-4492 12 2 : 2 3 : 0 5 , 5 
13 337 Floymayr, Georg M30-4488 13 2 : 2 3 : 1 9 , 9 
14 360 Cervellera, Davide ASD Ostuni Runner’s M30-4488 14 2 : 3 4 : 1 6 , 4 
15 359 Ander, David Teldra Renna M30-4482 15 2 : 4 2 : 3 4 , 9 
16 371 Giandomenico, Ajardi Teldra Renna M30-4481 16 2 : 4 3 : 1 9 , 5 
17 339 Falkensteiner, Benjamin M30-4492 17 2 : 5 8 : 5 7 , 8 
18 336 Oberhollenzer, Martin M30-4489 18 3 : 1 1 : 3 4 , 3 
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Sunnsatlauf 2024  am  12.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 365 Sieder, Claudia ASV Freienfeld W35-4988 1 1 : 5 4 : 1 4 , 6 
2 344 Hofer, Julia W35-4988 2 2 : 1 4 : 1 2 , 2 
3 326 Hofer, Sonja Teldra Renna W35-4978 3 2 : 2 6 : 0 4 , 5 

Sunnsatlauf 2024  am  12.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 310 Bacher, Martin SG-Eisacktal M45-5979 1 1 : 5 0 : 3 4 , 8 
2 324 Viviani, Graziano ASV PRETTAU M45-5976 2 1 : 5 2 : 0 7 , 2 
3 358 Grossgasteiger, Jürgen M45-5977 3 1 : 5 2 : 4 7 , 5 
4 340 Radovan, Matteo Sizeri Vermiglio M45-5974 4 1 : 5 3 : 2 7 , 8 
5 351 Demetz, Georg Team Gröden M45-5971 5 1 : 5 3 : 5 4 , 4 
6 373 Plaickner, Hermann Gerald Laufclub Pustertal M45-5966 6 1 : 5 7 : 5 2 , 3 
7 318 Poehl, Stefan ASV Freienfeld M45-5967 7 2 : 0 2 : 1 3 , 3 
8 334 Sieder, Werner FZV Hofern M45-5972 8 2 : 0 2 : 3 1 , 0 
9 335 Hofer, Martin Laufclub Pustertal M45-5975 9 2 : 0 3 : 5 7 , 8 

10 348 Volgger, Manfred Laufclub Pustertal M45-5971 10 2 : 0 6 : 1 5 , 5 
11 367 Oberhuber, Reinhold Laufclub Pustertal M45-5965 11 2 : 0 7 : 3 8 , 4 
12 306 Holzer, Gerhard TELEKOM TEAM Südtirol M45-5973 12 2 : 0 8 : 2 1 , 2 
13 353 Zengaffinen, Gerd Mattmark Trail Event M45-5970 13 2 : 0 9 : 3 4 , 9 
14 370 Clara, Nando M45-5969 14 2 : 1 2 : 3 8 , 1 
15 304 Lechner, Martin M45-5978 15 2 : 1 6 : 0 9 , 3 
16 378 Schwerter, Juancarlos M45-5973 16 2 : 2 1 : 1 9 , 9 
17 311 Messner, Hartmann M45-5973 17 2 : 2 2 : 2 7 , 4 
18 327 Golser, Gerd RH Racing M45-5975 18 2 : 2 4 : 2 1 , 2 
19 300 Hopfgartner, Klaus Teldra Renna M45-5978 19 2 : 2 4 : 2 9 , 4 
20 307 Steinmann, Hans LV Freienfeld M45-5970 20 2 : 2 4 : 4 0 , 2 
21 303 Arnesano, Gianlorenzo Gente Fuori Strada M45-5972 21 2 : 2 7 : 4 4 , 1 
22 375 Hofer, Franz Laufclub Pustertal M45-5965 22 2 : 2 7 : 5 3 , 6 
22 374 Mair, Harald Lafa Gais M45-5967 22 2 : 2 7 : 5 3 , 6 
24 361 Kirchler, Richard M45-5976 24 2 : 2 8 : 1 3 , 3 
25 312 Frenner, Alois Laufclub Pustertal M45-5966 25 2 : 3 1 : 5 2 , 9 
26 357 Lercher, Christian M45-5974 26 2 : 3 9 : 0 7 , 6 
27 299 Steidl, Hannes STURUNDTAMISCH M45-5976 27 2 : 4 8 : 1 9 , 7 
28 345 Inglese, Luca ASD Dribbling Bolzano M45-5965 28 2 : 5 1 : 0 1 , 7 
29 341 Holzner, Stefano Spirito Trail M45-5967 29 3 : 1 0 : 3 2 , 1 

Sunnsatlauf 2024  am  12.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 368 Lerchner, Monika SG-Eisacktal W50-9969 1 2 : 2 7 : 5 7 , 9 
2 323 Haidacher, Claudia W50-9960 2 2 : 4 6 : 0 1 , 7 
3 328 Salvadeo, Daniela W50-9964 3 4 : 5 9 : 2 8 , 8 

Sunnsatlauf 2024  am  12.10.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 316 Steiner, Norbert M60-9964 1 2 : 1 5 : 0 9 , 3 
2 372 Aichner, Hermann Laufclub Pustertal M60-9958 2 2 : 3 3 : 1 7 , 1 
3 308 Schöpf, Rudi ASV Rennerclub Vinschgau M60-9958 3 2 : 3 6 : 2 1 , 2 
4 309 Prünster, Heini ASV Freienfeld M60-9964 4 2 : 5 9 : 2 7 , 5 
5 325 Stolzlechner, Rudi Laufclub Pustertal M60-9964 5 3 : 1 5 : 5 2 , 1 
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